Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.33
2:25.42
2:27.69
2:28.30
2:28.92
2:35.21
2:35.83
2:36.29
2:36.69
2:36.70
2:36.77
2:37.25
2:39.04
2:39.13
2:42.08
2:44.18
2:44.85
2:46.11
2:46.36
2:46.42
2:46.81
2:46.97
2:49.36
2:52.56
3:01.62

3:10.48

n.A7 N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

565
564
538
531
525
464
458
454
450
450
450
446
431
430
407
392
387
378
376
376
373
372

Round

m I I MM

-n

r r r r T T M I I I I I T

I I I I I T

Date

02/03/13
16/11/13
01/12/12
02/03/13
03/03/12
06/03/10
06/11/10
18/09/11
04/10/09
06/03/10
16/10/10
07/11/09
12/03/11
12/03/11
03/03/12
29/03/09
14/03/09
30/03/08
02/08/08
12/04/08
08/03/08
01/08/09
21/09/08
25/03/07
26/03/06
20/03/05

AC4AINA

Meet

Wiltshire County Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
ASA South West Regional Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Wiltshire County Champs

South West Region Champs

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins Champs

Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
South West Region Champs

Wiltshire County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Wiltshire County Champs

Wiltshire County Champs

Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins 18th

Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Swindon Dolphins Club Chmp

Wiltshire County Champs

Wiltshire County Champs

Wiltshire County Champs 2005

Afmed A Alaiien Aama Mand

Venue

Swindon
Millfield
Street
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Weston-super-Mare
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Teammmla MAacida,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

[ PRTI S

Level

2
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.£/.00

3:46.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.42
2:25.33
2:28.30
2:27.69
2:28.92
2:42.08
2:36.29
2:39.04
2:39.13
2:35.83
2:36.77
2:35.21
2:36.70
2:37.25
2:36.69
2:46.97
2:44.18
2:44.85
2:49.36
2:46.36
2:46.42
2:46.11
2:46.81
2:52.56
3:01.62
3:10.48
3:27.53

3:46.02

Copyright 2024

194

150

WA Pts

564
565
531
538
525
407
454
431
430
458
450
464
450
446
450
372

376
376
378
373
337
289
251
194
150

H

Round

F
F
H
H

m I T I @m I I T

I I I I I I I T

I T I I I I I

VO 1c/u4

27/03/04

Date

16/11/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
01/12/12
03/03/12
03/03/12
18/09/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
06/11/10
16/10/10
06/03/10
06/03/10
07/11/09
04/10/09
01/08/09
29/03/09
14/03/09
21/09/08
02/08/08
12/04/08
30/03/08
08/03/08
25/03/07
26/03/06
20/03/05
05/12/04
27/03/04

UXIVUIU LIy LEISUIE UpEI! IVIEEL

Wiltshire County Championships

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships

Wiltshire County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships

South West Region Champs

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships

Wiltshire County Champs
Wiltshire County Champs
South West Region Champs
Swindon Dolphins Champs
Swindon Dolphins Meet
Wiltshire County Champs
Wiltshire County Champs
Swindon Dolphins Club Chmp
Swindon Dolphins Meet
Bournemouth Dolphins 18th
Wiltshire County Champs
Wiltshire County Champs
Wiltshire County Champs
Wiltshire County Champs
Wiltshire County Champs 2005
Oxford City Leisure Open Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

Ieripie vowiey

Various

Venue

Millfield
Swindon
Swindon
Street
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Weston-super-Mare
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Temple Cowley

Various

Ddul uiv

PagEZIZ

Bath Univ 2

Club Swam Under Level

Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 4
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 4
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 4
Bath Univ 3
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 4
Bath Univ 3
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



