## Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:25.33	565	F	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:25.42	564	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Bath Univ	2
2:27.69	538	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Bath Univ	2
2:28.30	531	Н	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:28.92	525	F	03/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:35.21	464	F	06/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:35.83	458	Н	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Bath Univ	2
2:36.29	454	Н	18/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
2:36.69	450	Н	04/10/09	Swindon Dolphins Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
2:36.70	450	Н	06/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:36.77	450	Н	16/10/10	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
2:37.25	446	Н	07/11/09	South West Region Champs	Weston-super-Mare	Bath Univ	2
2:39.04	431	F	12/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:39.13	430	Н	12/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:42.08	407	Н	03/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:44.18	392	Н	29/03/09	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:44.85	387	Н	14/03/09	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:46.11	378	Н	30/03/08	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:46.36	376	Н	02/08/08	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
2:46.42	376		12/04/08	Bournemouth Dolphins 18th	Bournemouth	Bath Univ	2
2:46.81	373	Н	08/03/08	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:46.97	372	Н	01/08/09	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
2:49.36	357	Н	21/09/08	Swindon Dolphins Club Chmp	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
2:52.56	337	Н	25/03/07	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
3:01.62	289	Н	26/03/06	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
3:10.48	251	Н	20/03/05	Wiltshire County Champs 2005	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
0.07 50	104	Ц	05/10/04	Outard City Laioura Opan Maat	Tamala Cawlay	Powered By SPOR	0

J.21.JJ	134	п	UJ/12/04	Oxidia Oity Leisure Open weet	тептріе соміеу	Datii Uiiiv	Page 2 / 2
3:46.02	150	Н	27/03/04	Wiltshire County Championships	Various	Bath Univ	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.42	564	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Bath Univ	2
2:25.33	565	F	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:28.30	531	Н	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:27.69	538	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Bath Univ	2
2:28.92	525	F	03/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:42.08	407	Н	03/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:36.29	454	Н	18/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
2:39.04	431	F	12/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:39.13	430	Н	12/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:35.83	458	Н	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Bath Univ	2
2:36.77	450	Н	16/10/10	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
2:35.21	464	F	06/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:36.70	450	Н	06/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:37.25	446	Н	07/11/09	South West Region Champs	Weston-super-Mare	Bath Univ	2
2:36.69	450	Н	04/10/09	Swindon Dolphins Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
2:46.97	372	Н	01/08/09	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
2:44.18	392	Н	29/03/09	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:44.85	387	Н	14/03/09	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:49.36	357	Н	21/09/08	Swindon Dolphins Club Chmp	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
2:46.36	376	Н	02/08/08	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
2:46.42	376		12/04/08	Bournemouth Dolphins 18th	Bournemouth	Bath Univ	2
2:46.11	378	Н	30/03/08	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:46.81	373	Н	08/03/08	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
2:52.56	337	Н	25/03/07	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
3:01.62	289	Н	26/03/06	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
3:10.48	251	Н	20/03/05	Wiltshire County Champs 2005	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
3:27.53	194	Н	05/12/04	Oxford City Leisure Open Meet	Temple Cowley	Bath Univ	2
3:46.02	150	Н	27/03/04	Wiltshire County Championships	Various	Bath Univ	2